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Move better. Live better.

To schedule an IME, please call
1-877-385-8755 or email ibjiime@ibji.com

For more information about our providers
and locations, visit ibji.com
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Arlington Heights
1300 E. Central Rd.
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

WC Contact: Linda McCarty
Imccarty@ibji.com
847-870-6100

Bannockburn

2101 Waukegan Rd., Suite 110
Bannockburn, IL 60015
847-939-WORK (9675)

WC Contact: Julie Naughton
jnaughton@ibji.com

Barrington
27401 W. Highway 22, Suite 125
Barrington, IL 60010

WC Contact: Killeen Tijerina
ktijerina@ibji.com
847-381-0388 ext. 3305

Bourbonnais
6712 N Convent St, Suite 100
Bourbonnais, IL 60914

WC Contact: Eleanor Clark
eclark@ibji.com

815-928-8052

Chicago - Avondale
2923 N. California Ave.
Chicago, IL 60618

WC Contact: Pete Peterman

dpeterman@ibji.com
773-777-9900

Chicago - Lakeview
3000 N. Halsted St., Suite 525
Chicago, IL 60657

WC Contact: Pete Peterman
dpeterman@ibji.com
773-777-9900

Chicago - Park Ridge

&= = | 250S. Northwest Hwy., Suite 100

] ] Park Ridge, IL 60068

WC Contact: Elizabeth Jimenez
ejimenez@ibji.com

Des Plaines
900 Rand Rd.
Des Plaines, IL 60016

WC Contact: Work Comp Team
mgworkmanscomp@ibji.com
595-222-4501

Elmhurst
1200 S. York Road
Elmhurst, IL 60126

WC Contact: Emily Diaz
hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

Fox River Grove
1009 lllinois Route 22, Suite 2
Fox River Grove, IL 60021

WC Contact: Alana Kanellis
akanellis@ibji.com
224-217-6659

Frankfort
19552 S. Harlem Avenue
Frankfort, IL 60423

WC Contact: Eleanor Clark
eclark@ibji.com
815-928-8052

Glenview
2401 Ravine Way, Suite 200
Glenview, IL 60025

WC Contact: Julie Naughton
jnaughton@ibji.com
847-939-WORK (9675)



Gurnee
350 S. Greenleaf St., Suite 405
Gurnee, IL 60048

WC Contact: Karen Tamez
ktamez@ibji.com
847-596-7638

Hinsdale
550 W. Ogden Ave.
Hinsdale, IL 60521

WC Contact: Deya Ruiz
hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

Joliet
951 Essington Road
Joliet, IL 60435

WC Contact: Vanessa Lozada

hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

Libertyville
720 Florsheim Drive
Libertyville, IL 60048

WC Contact: Veronica Oleson

voleson@ibji.com
847-932-0019

McHenry
406 Front Street
McHenry, IL 60050

WC Contact: Jessica Smith
jessmith@ibji.com
847-381-0388

Morton Grove
9000 Waukegan Rd., Suite 200
Morton Grove, IL 60053

WC Contact: Work Comp Team
mgworkmanscomp@ibji.com
595-222-4501

Naperville
2940 Rollingridge Road, Suite 102
Naperville, IL 60564

WC Contact: Vanessa Lozada
hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

New Lenox

1870 Silver Cross Boulevard
Pavilion B, Suite 200

New Lenox, IL 60451

WC Contact: Vanessa Lozada

hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

Park Ridge
1550 N. Northwest Hwy., Suite 220
Park Ridge, IL 60068

WC Contact: Alana Kanellis
akanellis@ibji.com
224-217-6659

Western Springs
4700 Gilbert Avenue, Suite 51
Western Springs, IL 60558

WC Contact: Deya Ruiz
hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

Westmont
1010 Executive Court, Suite 250
Westmont, IL 60559

WC Contact: Emily Diaz
hoaworkerscomp@ibji.com
1-877-WC-HOASC (1-877-924-6272)

IBJI Corporate
IME Department

TERESA BIAFORA
IME Manager
tbiafora@ibji.com
847-324-3081

To schedule an IME,
please call 1-877-385-8755
or email ibjiime@ibji.com.

® _ ILLNOIS
=" EONE & JOINT
INSTITUTE®

Move better. Live better.





